
SC UPC APC Fiber Optic Adapter Single Mode
Coupler

Basic Information

GUANGZHOU/CHINA

PUNAISGD/CABLEPULS

ISO/CE/ROSH

Fiber opitc adapter

100pcs

plastic

5-25days

30%TT as deposit,70%Balance before
shipping.

10000pcs

Product Specification

Connector Type

≤0.2dB

Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, Gray, Aqua, Violet

Single Mode

Fiber Optic Cable Connectors, 
Sc UPC/APC Adapter, Sc Fiber Coupler

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on fiberoptical-cables.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Connector Type:

Insertion Loss:

Color:

Fiber Mode:

Highlight:

guangzhou fiber cablepuls co ltd
fiberoptical-cables.com
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Product Description

SC UPC / APC Adapter Fiber Optic Cable Connectors Fiber Coupler

Product Attributes

Attribute Value

Connector Type SC-SC

Insertion Loss ≤0.2dB

Color Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, Gray, Aqua, Violet

Fiber Mode Single Mode (OS2 9/125μm)

Product Description

The SC UPC/APC Fiber Optic Adapter is a precision device designed to connect fiber optic cables or connectors between two fiber optic
lines. These adapters (also called couplers) ensure optimal light transmission with minimal signal loss.

Key advantages include low insertion loss, excellent interchangeability, and reliable reproducibility. Our comprehensive range includes
various mating sleeves and hybrid adapters, including special male-to-female hybrid fiber optic adapters.
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Technical Specifications

Connector Type:  SC-SC

Polish Type:  APC

Insertion Loss:  ≤0.2dB

Color:  Green

Package Quantity: 10 Pcs

Body Style:  Simplex

Fiber Mode:  OS2 9/125μm

Durability:  1000 times

Flammability Rate: UL 94V-0

RoHS Status:  Compliant

Mounting Type:  Full flanged

Alignment Sleeve: Ceramic



Production Supplier Profile

 +8613687956390  cotton@fibercablepuls.com  fiberoptical-cables.com

925-926, Building B1, No. 2 Chuanghui Avenue, Yonghe Yushan InternationalGuangzhou city,Guangdong
province,China

guangzhou fiber cablepuls co ltd
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